
 

RESUME 

 

Vincy Magdalene N.W 

Email ID: vincywilliams5@gmail.com 

Contact No. 9995914605 

Career Objective 

To work for an organization which provides me the opportunity to improve my skills and 

knowledge to growth along with the organization objective. 

Profile Summary 

● Excellent know how on theories of chemistry 

● Strong problem solving ability 

● Eager to learn new technologies and methodologies. 

● Always willing to innovate the new things which can improve the existing technology.  

Personal Qualities 

● Good communication skills, 

● Ability to deal with people diplomatically, 

● Quick learner 

● Ability to work as individual as well as in group. 

Personal Details 

Date of Birth :   25.10.1988 

Religion        :   Christian,Latin Catholic(OBC) 

Address        :    Chackkalacal House 

                          Vaduthala p.O 

                          EKM 

Languages 

 Known              :     English,Malayalam,Hindi 

   Hobbies       :      Interacting with people 

                              Reading,Listening music,Gardening 

 

 

Educational qualification 

 

 

 

 

Courses Year University Percentage of 

Marks 



B.Ed 

M.Sc Chemistry 

B.Sc Chemistry 

Plus Two 

SSLC 

2015 

2011 

2009 

2006 

2004 

M.G University 

M.G University 

M.G University 

M.G University 

M.G University 

98% 

77.4% 

90.5% 

77% 

72% 

 

Technical Qualification 

● PGDCA in computer application 

 

Additional Qualification 

● UGC NET qualified 

● SET  qualified 

 

Experience 

 

● Minimum two  year experience as a plus two teacher in SDPY Central school 

,Kalathra 

● Minimum 6 months experience as a faculty in TIME institute 

● Presently working as a part time teacher in two tuition centres 

● Worked as a guest lecturer in’ The Cochin College’ in the Dept. Of chemistry for 6 

years 

● Worked as Govt. Guest in st. Xavier’s college ,Aluva in the year 21-22 

● Pursuing Ph.D under the guideship of Dr.Sreesha Sasi, Maharaja’s  College,EKM 

 

References 

 

1.Retd.Prof.Rajgopal,Maharaja’s College,Ekm-9447579410 

2.H.O.D Dr.Zafna Rasheed,The cochin College-9946644003 

Declaration 

I,Vincy Magdalene N.W do here by declare that the above information are true to the  

best of my knowledge 

Place : Kochi 

Date  :    17-7-2022                                                             Vincy Magdalene N.W 


