## **RESUME**

## Vincy Magdalene N.W

Email ID: vincywilliams5@gmail.com

Contact No. 9995914605

## **Career Objective**

To work for an organization which provides me the opportunity to improve my skills and knowledge to growth along with the organization objective.

## **Profile Summary**

- Excellent know how on theories of chemistry
- Strong problem solving ability
- Eager to learn new technologies and methodologies.
- Always willing to innovate the new things which can improve the existing technology.

### **Personal Qualities**

- Good communication skills,
- Ability to deal with people diplomatically,
- Quick learner
- Ability to work as individual as well as in group.

### **Personal Details**

Date of Birth: 25.10.1988

Religion : Christian, Latin Catholic (OBC)

Address : Chackkalacal House

Vaduthala p.O

**EKM** 

Languages

Known : English, Malayalam, Hindi

Hobbies : Interacting with people

Reading, Listening music, Gardening

# **Educational qualification**

Courses	Year	University	Percentage of
			Marks

B.Ed	2015	M.G University	98%
M.Sc Chemistry	2011	M.G University	77.4%
B.Sc Chemistry	2009	M.G University	90.5%
Plus Two	2006	M.G University	77%
SSLC	2004	M.G University	72%

# **Technical Qualification**

• PGDCA in computer application

## **Additional Qualification**

- UGC NET qualified
- SET qualified

# **Experience**

- Minimum two year experience as a plus two teacher in SDPY Central school ,Kalathra
- Minimum 6 months experience as a faculty in TIME institute
- Presently working as a part time teacher in two tuition centres
- Worked as a guest lecturer in' The Cochin College' in the Dept. Of chemistry for 6 years
- Worked as Govt. Guest in st. Xavier's college ,Aluva in the year 21-22
- Pursuing Ph.D under the guideship of Dr.Sreesha Sasi, Maharaja's College, EKM

### **References**

1.Retd.Prof.Rajgopal,Maharaja's College,Ekm-9447579410 2.H.O.D Dr.Zafna Rasheed,The cochin College-9946644003

## **Declaration**

I,Vincy Magdalene N.W do here by declare that the above information are true to the best of my knowledge

Place: Kochi

Date: 17-7-2022 Vincy Magdalene N.W